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Women / 7 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julie Trundle4119
San Mateo

9.500 9.175 9.6759.650 38.000
2 7 1 1 1 

1 

Elise Barnum4032
Deltchev

9.200 9.275 9.5509.450 37.475
14T 6 5 2 2 

2 

Ekaterina McLeod4117
San Mateo

9.425 9.575 9.2509.150 37.400
6 1T 12 8T 3 

3 

Sierra Aiello4031
Deltchev

9.450 9.425 8.9759.525 37.375
3T 4 2T 17 4 

4 

Kanami Seo4007
Accel

9.550 8.650 9.4259.475 37.100
1 17 4 5 5 

5 

Hope Matteson4037
Deltchev

9.450 9.575 9.1758.875 37.075
3T 1T 17 12 6 

6 

Kate Soo4095
Liberty

9.450 9.475 8.9509.100 36.975
3T 3 13 18T 7 

7 

Madison Meyers4133
USA Elite

9.200 8.950 9.2009.525 36.875
14T 11 2T 11 8 

8 

Makenzie Templeman4026
Champion

8.900 9.075 9.2759.425 36.675
21 8T 6 7 9 

9 

Megha Maran4057
Elevate

8.850 9.350 9.0759.250 36.525
22 5 8T 13T 10 

10 

Kailey Conrad4034
Deltchev

9.100 8.700 8.9509.325 36.075
17 16 7 18T 11 

11 

Julia Karls4036
Deltchev

9.275 9.000 9.2258.550 36.050
12 10 20 10 12 

12 

Danielle Lavezzoli4056
Elevate

9.050 8.800 9.4758.600 35.925
18T 14 19 4 13 

13 

Sophia Garrett4054
Elevate

9.050 9.075 8.6009.175 35.900
18T 8T 11 21 14 

14 

Madison Beals4051
Elevate

9.225 8.825 9.3258.400 35.775
13 13 21T 6 15 

15 

Melissa Ng4059
Elevate

9.325 8.925 8.4759.000 35.725
11 12 15 22 16 

16 

Lindsay Whalen4009
Accel

9.400 8.025 9.0759.200 35.700
7 19 10 13T 17 

17 

Mackenzie Newell4105
Performance

9.350 8.775 8.8008.700 35.625
9T 15 18 20 18 

18 

Beth Wyatt4001
Accel

9.050 7.900 9.0009.250 35.200
18T 20 8T 16 19 

19 

Kendall Kline4101
Performance

9.125 8.400 9.2508.400 35.175
16 18 21T 8T 20 

20 

Izzy Laber4072
Extreme

9.350 7.750 9.0259.025 35.150
9T 21 14 15 21 

21 

Mia Kline4102
Performance

9.375 6.800 9.5258.950 34.650
8 22 16 3 22 

22 
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